Circular
silencers
Acoustic
ASK
INDEX
General characteristics				 2
Dimensions ASK-1� 3

Circular silencers
18
Codification
ASK-1-50 - 300 - 500 -Metu f lange
1. Model:
ASK-1-50 — Circular silencer with 50 mm insulation
thickness
ASK-1-100 — Circular silencer with 100 mm insulation
thickness
ASK-2-50 — Circular silencer with baffle and 50 mm
insulation thickness
ASK-2-100 — Circular silencer with baffle and 100 mm
insulation thickness
2. Diameter:
80 mm
100 mm
125 mm
150 mm
160 mm
180 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
315 mm
355 mm
400 mm
450 mm
500 mm
560 mm
630 mm
710 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
3. Length:
500 mm
600 mm
750 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
4. Accessories:
Airtight seal
Metu flange
321 4
Acoustic
ASK
Circular silencers
19
THIS CATALOGUE IS COPYRIGHTED.
Queda prohibida la reproducción parcial o total de su contenido sin autorización expresa y fehaciente de KOOLAIR, S.L.
 CEN-ASK-0226-00
Acoustic
ASK
Circular silencers
20
KOOLAIR, S.L.KOOLAIR, S.L.
Calle Urano, 26Calle Urano, 26
Poligono industrial nº 2 – La FuensantaPoligono industrial nº 2 – La Fuensanta
28936 Móstoles - Madrid - (España)28936 Móstoles - Madrid - (España)
Tel: +34 91 645 00 33Tel: +34 91 645 00 33
e-mail: info@koolair.come-mail: info@koolair.com